
The Roadrunner: Central School Yearbook 2009-2010 Photo Opportunities

Name ______________________________________________ e-mail _________________________________

Home phone ___________________________________ Mobile phone ______________________________

Indicate your child(ren)’s grade(s) and teacher(s): ______________________________________________

Check off the photo assignments you can cover. Please choose multiple assignments. The
more pictures the better. Please take them at a high (or large), digital resolution.

Photos should be burned to a disk or flash drive as soon after the event as possible and
delivered to Kim Frank no later than April 23, 2010.

Grade Photos
Miscellaneous shots of students in and out of the classroom. Please coordinate with Room
Parent.

 Kindergarten

 First grade

 Second grade

 Third grade

 Fourth grade

 Fifth grade

School Events

 Fall Parent Night, Thurs., Sept. 17

➧ Halloween Festivities, Fri., Oct. 30
 Play

 Parade

 Class party

 Veteran’s Day, Wed., Nov. 11

 Band, Orch. & Choir Concert, Wed., Dec. 2

 Holiday Festival, Monday, Dec. 14

 5th Gr. Gingerbread House Party, Date TBA

 Band Concert, Tues., April 13

 Spring Open House, Thurs., April 22

 5th Grade Hauser Tour, Date TBA

 Orchestra Concert, Wed., April 21

 Choir Concert, Thurs., April 29

 5th Grade Awards, Date TBA

 Clap Out, Tues., June 1

School Traditions

 Very Hungry Caterpillar (K)

 100 Days (K)

 1st Grade Thanksgiving Play

 2nd Grade Scavenger Hunt

 3rd Grade Culture Presentations

 4th Grade Book Reports

 5th Grade Patrols

 Rebecca Caudill Readers Lunch
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PTO-Sponsored Activities
Please coordinate with Event Chair.

 Family Fun Night, Fri., Sept. 25

 Hike & Bike, Oct. 5 - 9

 Roller Skating Party, Fri., Oct. 9

 Flying Carpet Club, Jan. 11 – March 19

 Ice Skating Party, Fri., Jan. 29

 Book Fair, April 5 - 8

 Ice Cream Social, Thurs., April 8

 5th Grade Games Night, Fri., April 16

 Teacher Appreciation Week, May 10 - 14

 Teach Appreciation Lunch, Tues., May 11

 Artist in Residence, Dates TBA

 Talent Show. May 25 & 26

 5th Grade Picnic, Tues. June 1

 Clap Out, Tues. June 1

Other

 Extra-curricular activities (sports,
performing arts, scouts)

 Early Release Day Assemblies

(Jane Addams, Fri., Jan. 29)

 Kids saying Pledge

 Buddies

 Earth Week activities (April 19 - 23)

 Cultural Arts presentations

 Lunch Buddies

 Little Symphony

 Garden Gurus

 Marble parties

 TDPE in Fitness Lab


